 af)aB1/66445/17

2)lavlo |63 G@2da[EO®M Boanlmd

CHOWIBHNIS, @I)O:28.022013

Q1aH©o:-C0¥1EH00S MMMl 6@:030|E0aUM-en0@O allgouo-
20m) BEI RMYEOIN MIAK0Mo—-a00a{0lna]l AaCLYo AUBGGMANG

aroosnIMulal.

V)2 D=0 10228:8 MAUB af)aV.8.624/18

GAM3 aV)al® (ald000 (299;0@'1(3066)05” mnoMERUleel
alab@IEE  a002JB1a]l
amldeaudlaflgend. - a00a dlna]l

mlanO6mMo-—

@a@yano

-----------------

aELYo  AUBACMMMGIM
@RMYENUIMLALIAUS B B)o

Pa1gRAN@IA3 AONOEIWlHOI® HSIRA SHaTilan)an).

= N0 00 N ON D o LD 1D

0.
1.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16
17.

- 18.

19

®s61B0 WNIMWMHB)0 M OalMlableHnaMmM)o

FRP Tank

Guppy Fish

50 Wts Aerator
Aerator Stone
Aerator Pipe

Fish feed (Pettell)
Scoopnet

Plastic Mug
Plastic Basin
Open lid Can
HDPE Net 30mra
( Tank Over Lid)
Cleaning Scrubber
Cleaning Solution
Kmno4
Methelene bluz
PH Solntion

10 Ml Glass Test tube
Lime

Aquarium Plarcs
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50 Numbers (Size.2M length x 1M width x0.5 draft

1000 Numbers

25 Numbers
100 Numbers
200 Mtr

25 Bottle (250 Gm)

50 Numbers
50 numbers
50 Numbers
25 Numbers

25Kg

25 Numbers
25 Bottle
25 Bottle
25 Battle
25 Bottle
25 Numbers
25 Kg

for 50 tanks
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